## PND00061933

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.				

Office Use Only



700209459897

07/05/11--01030--007 \*\*87.50



76

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JLAKS Inc.				
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LUDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Karen Echavez	(Printed or typed)			
629 Westminster Blvd.				
Oldsmar, Fl. 34677	State & Zip			
813-784-5615 Daytime To	elephone number			
jlaks11@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	t notification)		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	IAME JLAKS Inc. oration shall be:			
62	29 Westminster Blvd.		ailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE III P	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: Lawful Business			
ARTICLE IV S The number of shares	of stock is 2000			
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR E:Karen Echavez President 629 Westminster Blvd. Oldsmar, Fl. 34677	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Title Address:	*			
Name and Title Address:	×			
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT			
	la street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	f the registered agent is:	<b>1</b>	
Name:	Karen Echavez	_		
Address:	629 Westminster Blvd	_	SET STA	
	Oldsmar, Fl. 34677	_		
	NCORPORATOR			
•	ess of the Incorporator is:		white	
Name:	Karen Echavez	_	in the second	
Address:	629 Westminster Blvd. Oldsmar, Fl. 34677	_	The state of the s	
	as registered agent to accept service of proces.  familiar with and accept the appointment as reg			
Vauly	(he ( · )		06/29/2011	
V.	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of State constitutes a third degree felon			
Y//			06/29/11	
-Valle Co	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	